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(PHYSICAL) 3700A E. Tachevah Drive, Suite 201, 202, & 203 (2’’ Floor), Palm Springs, CA 92262

OFiOF THE SUP’
Superintendent
Secretary
Solicitor’s Office
Solicitor’s Library
IT_Cubicle

_________________

DIVISION OF TRUSTSERVlçLe 201

______________

Deputy Superintendent-Trust Services
Realty Officer
Realty Specialist
Realty Specialist
Realty Specialist
Realty Specialist
Realty Specialist
CNI-Analyst
Supervisory Accountant
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

OF THE SPECIAL LJSTEE llM —Ste 202 (760)416-4167
Fiduciary Trust Officer Fax 760 416-4458
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Acct. Maintenance Technician

Trust Accounts Manager — SCA 951-276-6624 ext.268

Paging Zones:
#1 BIA
#2 OST
#3 Residential Leasing

EXT NAME

222
221
263
264
237

TITLE

Ollie Beyal
Rhoda Toledo
Bob Laidlaw
Stephanie Damadio
Oliver Reeves

240
230
232
231
226
229
228
234
260
233
227

PHONE#
•41i33

Fax 760 416-2687

(760) 416-2133
Fax 760 416-2687Vacant

Belinda Ray
Claudia Salgado
Calvin Ray
Bruce Beyal
Bernadine Saldana
Cynthia Morales
Kathy Kramer
Steven Matano
D’Andrea Harrell
Sandy Griffin

RESIIFIAL LEASING-TRIBAL -St (760) 416-3289
252 Antoinette Saubel Realty Officer Fax 760 416-3628
251 Connie Medina Director of Realty
270 David Dnskill Realty Specialist II

II-J ITTi&LES &ECORDS SERVICES-Ste (760) 416-3289
272 Mac McCurdy LTRO Manager Fax 760 325-8506

. DIVISION OF TRIBAL SERVJ -201 0)416-’
225 Vacant Deputy Superintendent - Indian Services Fax 760 416-2687
255 Vacant Tribal Operations Specialist
224 Vacant Accounting Technician
262 Vacant Clerk

rrirt
257
244
267
266
245

259
223
242

Theresa Glinski
Yang Ellis
Jessika Peltz
Michael Devlin
Conference Room
Hermione Laborin

RL Conf. Rm
Mail Rm
Lunch Rrn

297 Sm. Conf. Rm
299/239 Lrg. Conf. Rm/Conf. Phone
241 Computer Tech. Rm


